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TUESDAY, MARCH #5", 1920. 

The Board of County Conmissioners of the County of Tulsa, Stete of Oklahom, met in 
session on the fHthuay of March, 1920, in the commissioners room of the Tulsa County Court House at ten 

Rresent in person: F. NM. Wooden, Chairman, W. L. North, Vice Chairmen, Ed Dealton, member 
and Lewis Cline, County Clerk and Clerk of the Boatids 

board. 
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~The auditing and allowing of the claims both general and 4 towmship was first taken up by the 
The follwoing cidims were allowed except where otherwise indicated. 

Je N. Schofner 

Vine Hansford 

Lee McClurg - 
A. C.D, Bullington 
We ie Halsey : 

GQ. Ss, Hopping 

Ellis House 
J. B. Buford 
H. E, Thomas 
4, H Dunn 

John Poltson 
R,. H, Lutts 
Fred Daniels 
Albert Setterstorm 
C.F. Walters 

C, W. Brockman 
H. G. Parker 
L. R. Surber 
JoJ. Serva 
We D. Bryan 
Rex S. Walker 
Mary Sanderson 
R, EB, Thompson 

J. W. Featherton 
Jahn Calhoun 
Tom Guinn 
J.C, vyil 
J. Manpin 
A, C. Dotson 
E. W. Deputy 
G. A. Clary 

Je C. Davis 

Wm. Hansford 
R. G. Brow 
Oletha Williems 

Florence Ratliff 
Lillie M. Boyd 
Mose Ray 
John Poltson 
¥F. L. Dowler 
C.D. Jgnes 

Crown Petroleum Company 
Southwestern BatterylCés, 
G. W, Beniger 

Gallion Iron Works 
Kelley Tire Sales Company 
Tribune Printing Company 
Nichols Hde. Commy 
Universal Notor Company 
James Foutz 
Missouri Valley Bridge Company 
John Haddock 
John Haddock 
Southern Mill & Lor. Coe, 

Southwestern Bell Tel Co. 
Walter Starks 
Bert Shaw 
buck Fitzgerald 
C. Dulaney 
Chas. Marsh 
Milk Tulley 
T. Cc. Black 

Chas. Hanilton 
J. Burns 
Otis Hobson 
Zames. Ford 
A.Marion 

John Wilson 
Okla. Glazed Cement & Pipe Cp. 
Nichols Hardware Co/ 
Eureka Springs Water Co.,, 

Tulsa Typewriter Company 
Floyd E. Miller 
Trave Trammell 
Tulsa Typewriter Co. 

. Field Stationery Co. 
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teaching 
supplies 
supplies 
road work 

supplies 

supplies: 
publitation 
supplies 
supplies 

Auto License 
supplies 
road work 
pay roll 
supplies 
tolls 
road work 
roadd work 
road work 
road work 
road work 
road work 
road work 
road work 
road work 
road work 
road work 

- Road work 

road work 
suppliess 
supplies 
supplies 
supplies: 
publication 
supplies 
supplies: 

supplies 
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472.95 
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32.00 
30.00 
32.00 
32.00 
18.00 
32.00 
32.00 
16.00 
26 00 
32.00 
16.00 
16.00 

12.00 
8.00 

32.00 
12.00 
12.00 
32.00 
32 00 
28 .00 
26.00 
100 .00 
2-70 
2200 
200 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
200 

2.00 
2.00 - 

70.00 
70 00 
70.00 
4.00 
4.00 
2.00 

70.00 © 

95.00 
33.41 
15.00 

$15.00 

128.74 
11.00 
13.85 

11.92 
22 ,00 
7.75 

127.00 
205.00 
42 .00 
18.56 
4.00 

64.45 
16.00 
40.00 

112.00 
. 12.00 
14.00. 
12.00 
6.45 

12.00 
48.94 
1.10 

14.00 
15.00 

2e29 
107.50 
2055 | 

93.00 
5220 

16.04 . 
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